
OOOOO
OOOOO
OOOOO

¨
¨
¨

Mental___________
Physical___________
Social____________

test

Name:
Virtue:
Vice:
Decree:
Guild:
Judge:

ATTRIBUTES

Mental_____________
_______________________
_______________________

OOOOO

Physical____________
_______________________
_______________________

OOOOO

Social_____________
_______________________
_______________________

OOOOO

SKILLS

OOOOOOOOOOOO
¨¨¨¨¨¨¨¨¨¨¨¨

HEALTH
OTHER TRAITS

_________________
_________________
_________________

OOOOO
OOOOO
OOOOO

_________________
_________________
_________________

OOOOO
OOOOO
OOOOO

_________________
_________________
_________________

OOOOO
OOOOO
OOOOO

MERITS

OOOOOOOOOO
¨¨¨¨¨¨¨¨¨¨

WILLPOWER

OOOOOOOOOO
SEKHEM

OOOOOOOOOO
MEMORY

Ab_________________OOOOO
¨¨¨¨¨

Ba_________________¨¨¨¨¨
Ka_________________¨¨¨¨¨
Ren________________¨¨¨¨¨
Sheut_______________¨¨¨¨¨

OOOOO

OOOOO

OOOOO

OOOOO

PILLARS
Leader:______________________
Grasp:______________________
Reach:______________________
Benefits:_____________________
__________________________
__________________________
__________________________

__________________________       __________________________

AFFINITIES

__________________________       __________________________
__________________________       __________________________
__________________________       __________________________
__________________________       __________________________
__________________________       __________________________
__________________________       __________________________
__________________________       __________________________

UTTERANCES

CULT

Size:______  Speed:______  Defense:______  Armor:______  Initiative:______

DESCRIPTION

_______________________________________________________
_______________________________________________________
_______________________________________________________
_______________________________________________________
_______________________________________________________
Hair:_______________________       Height:______________________
Eyes:_______________________       Weight:______________________
Race:_______________________       Sex:________________________

Weapon/Attack                                                      Dice Mod.                Range                Clip               Size

COMBAT

______________________    ________    _______    _____    _____
______________________    ________    _______    _____    _____
______________________    ________    _______    _____    _____
______________________    ________    _______    _____    _____

Name                                                                      Durability            Structure              Size              Cost

EQUIPMENT

______________________    ________    _______    _____    _____
______________________    ________    _______    _____    _____
______________________    ________    _______    _____    _____
______________________    ________    _______    _____    _____


	name: 
	Virtue: [ ]
	Vice: []
	decree: [ ]
	guild: [ ]
	judge: [ ]
	rotecheck1: Off
	rotecheck2: Off
	rotecheck3: Off
	dot1: Off
	dot2: Off
	dot3: Off
	dot4: Off
	dot5: Off
	dot9: Off
	dot10: Off
	dot11: Off
	dot12: Off
	dot13: Off
	dot17: Off
	dot18: Off
	dot19: Off
	dot20: Off
	dot21: Off
	dot25: Off
	dot26: Off
	dot27: Off
	dot28: Off
	dot29: Off
	dot33: Off
	dot34: Off
	dot35: Off
	dot36: Off
	dot37: Off
	dot41: Off
	dot42: Off
	dot43: Off
	dot44: Off
	dot45: Off
	skills1: 
	skills2: 
	skills3: 
	skills4: 
	skills5: 
	skills6: 
	skills7: 
	skills8: 
	skills9: 
	dot73: Off
	dot74: Off
	dot75: Off
	dot76: Off
	dot77: Off
	dot81: Off
	dot82: Off
	dot83: Off
	dot84: Off
	dot85: Off
	dot89: Off
	dot90: Off
	dot91: Off
	dot92: Off
	dot93: Off
	dot97: Off
	dot98: Off
	dot99: Off
	dot100: Off
	dot101: Off
	dot105: Off
	dot106: Off
	dot107: Off
	dot108: Off
	dot109: Off
	dot113: Off
	dot114: Off
	dot115: Off
	dot116: Off
	dot117: Off
	dot121: Off
	dot122: Off
	dot123: Off
	dot124: Off
	dot125: Off
	dot129: Off
	dot130: Off
	dot131: Off
	dot132: Off
	dot133: Off
	dot409: Off
	dot410: Off
	dot411: Off
	dot412: Off
	dot413: Off
	hdot1: Off
	hdot2: Off
	hdot3: Off
	hdot4: Off
	hdot5: Off
	hdot6: Off
	hdot7: Off
	hdot8: Off
	hdot9: Off
	hdot10: Off
	hdot11: Off
	hdot12: Off
	willdot1: Off
	willdot2: Off
	willdot3: Off
	willdot4: Off
	willdot5: Off
	willdot6: Off
	willdot7: Off
	willdot8: Off
	willdot9: Off
	willdot10: Off
	check1: Off
	check2: Off
	check3: Off
	check4: Off
	check5: Off
	check6: Off
	check7: Off
	check8: Off
	check9: Off
	check10: Off
	bpdot1: Off
	bpdot2: Off
	bpdot3: Off
	bpdot4: Off
	bpdot5: Off
	bpdot6: Off
	bpdot7: Off
	bpdot8: Off
	bpdot9: Off
	bpdot10: Off
	moraldot1: Off
	moraldot2: Off
	moraldot3: Off
	moraldot4: Off
	moraldot5: Off
	moraldot6: Off
	moraldot7: Off
	moraldot8: Off
	moraldot9: Off
	moraldot10: Off
	pildot1: Off
	pildot2: Off
	pildot3: Off
	pildot4: Off
	pildot5: Off
	pildot6: Off
	pildot7: Off
	pildot8: Off
	pildot9: Off
	pildot10: Off
	pildot11: Off
	pildot12: Off
	pildot13: Off
	pildot14: Off
	pildot15: Off
	pildot16: Off
	pildot17: Off
	pildot18: Off
	pildot19: Off
	pildot20: Off
	pildot21: Off
	pildot22: Off
	pildot23: Off
	pildot24: Off
	pildot25: Off
	pillarcheck1: Off
	pillarcheck2: Off
	pillarcheck3: Off
	pillarcheck4: Off
	pillarcheck5: Off
	pillarcheck6: Off
	pillarcheck7: Off
	pillarcheck8: Off
	pillarcheck9: Off
	pillarcheck10: Off
	pillarcheck16: Off
	pillarcheck17: Off
	pillarcheck18: Off
	pillarcheck19: Off
	pillarcheck20: Off
	pillarcheck11: Off
	pillarcheck12: Off
	pillarcheck13: Off
	pillarcheck14: Off
	pillarcheck15: Off
	pillarcheck21: Off
	pillarcheck22: Off
	pillarcheck23: Off
	pillarcheck24: Off
	pillarcheck25: Off
	pillars1: 
	pillars2: 
	pillars3: 
	pillars4: 
	pillars5: 
	merits1: [ ]
	merits2: [ ]
	merits3: [ ]
	merits4: [ ]
	merits5: [ ]
	merits6: [ ]
	merits7: [ ]
	merits8: [ ]
	merits9: [ ]
	affinities2: 
	affinities3: 
	affinities4: 
	affinities5: 
	utterances1: 
	utterances2: 
	utterances3: 
	utterances4: 
	utterances5: 
	affinities1: 
	cult1: 
	cult2: 
	cult3: 
	cult4: 
	cult5: 
	cult6: 
	cult7: 
	affinities8: 
	utterances8: 
	affinities6: 
	affinities7: 
	utterances6: 
	utterances7: 
	description1: 
	description2: 
	description3: 
	description4: 
	description5: 
	description6: 
	description7: 
	description8: 
	description9: 
	description10: 
	description11: 
	description12: 
	description13: 
	description14: 
	description15: 
	description16: 
	combat1: 
	combat2: 
	combat3: 
	combat4: 
	combat5: 
	combat6: 
	combat7: 
	combat8: 
	combat9: 
	combat10: 
	combat11: 
	combat12: 
	combat13: 
	combat14: 
	combat15: 
	combat16: 
	combat17: 
	combat18: 
	combat19: 
	combat20: 
	equip1: 
	equip2: 
	equip3: 
	equip4: 
	equip5: 
	equip6: 
	equip7: 
	equip8: 
	equip9: 
	equip10: 
	equip11: 
	equip12: 
	equip13: 
	equip14: 
	equip15: 
	equip16: 
	equip17: 
	equip18: 
	equip19: 
	equip20: 


